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Seed Grader Call Carrs’ Seeds on 8676 2016  

for your seed grading & grain cleaning needs 

December 2023  
Trading Hours 

Monday-Friday 

8:30am to 5:30pm 
 

Please note we are  

CLOSED Saturdays  
from October to March 

Merry Christmas from us all here at Carrs’ Seeds 

 

 

Christmas & New Year  

Trading Hours 
 

 

Monday 18th Dec  - Open 

Tuesday 19th Dec   - Open 

Wednesday 20th Dec - Open 

Thursday 21st Dec  - Open 

Friday 22nd Dec  - Open 

Monday 25th Dec  - Closed 

Tuesday 26th Dec  - Closed 

Wednesday 27th Dec - Open 

Thursday 28th Dec  - Open 

Friday 29th Dec  - Open 

Monday 1st Jan  - Closed 

Tuesday 2nd Jan   - Open 

Silo Bag Machines for Hire  

We wish you a successful harvest,  
along with a safe and happy Christmas and New Year.  

We appreciate your business & look forward to serving you in 2024.  

Merry Christmas from us all here at Carrs’ Seeds 



ChemCert Courses 2024 
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2024 Seed Orders   
Call Denis 0428 762 016 

 

Monday, 19 February 2024 Cummins 

Tuesday, 20 February 2024 Cummins 

Wednesday, 21 February 2024 Tumby Bay 

Thursday, 22 February 2024 Cleve 

Wednesday, 20 March 2024 Wudinna 

Thursday, 21 March 2024 Kimba 

Wednesday, 8 May 2024 Wudinna 

Thursday, 9 May 2024 Cummins 

Friday, 10 May 2024 Cleve 

Monday, 24 June 2024 Port Lincoln 

Tuesday, 25 June 2024 Cummins 

Wednesday, 26 June 2024 Tumby Bay 

Thursday, 27 June 2024 
 

Kimba 
 

Laugh, it makes you feel good!  
 

Laughter is critical to relaxation and wellbeing.  

 

When you laugh… 

 17 muscles in your face relax 

 blood circulation is improved  

 respiration is increased  

 muscles in your abdomen are massaged   

 the brain’s natural pain killers are stimulated 
through the release of endorphins 

Carrs’ Seeds thank you 
for your support this 
season & wish you all 
the best for harvest! 


